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SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 

 

 
PROJECT:  RFP 21-105-001 

Effingham County Storm Water Utility Study 

 

CONTACT:  Alison Bruton, Purchasing Tech. 

   912-754-2159 abruton@effinghamcounty.org 

        

DATE ISSUED: September 25, 2020  

 

 

RFP 21-105-001 - Effingham County Storm Water Utility Study dated August 31, 2020 is hereby 

amended as noted herein: BIDDER TO ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF ADDENDUM BY 

SIGNING ON THE SIGNATURE LINE BELOW AND INCLUDING A COPY WITH 

SUBMITTED BID.  FAILURE TO DO SO MAY, AT THE OWNER’S DISCRETION, 

SUBJECT THE BIDDER TO DISQUALIFICATION 

 

1) QUESTION: What is the project budget? 

ANSWER:   In an effort to not limit bids, we are not going to post this information.  

 

2) QUESTION: Can we get a list of firms interested in submitting on the project. 

ANSWER:   The list is attached as part of this addendum.  

 

3) QUESTION: Are there plans for Rincon and Springfield to join in in the SWU effort? 

ANSWER:   Not at this time.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK 
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Interested Vendors 21-105-001 - Storm Water Utility Study 
Craig Zuck Moffatt & Nichol czuck@moffattnichol.com  

Gina Whaley Integrated Science & Engineering gwhaley@inste.com  

Kaitlyn Bryant MGT Consulting Group kbryant@mgtconsulting.com  

RCVRFP MGT Consulting Group rcvrfp@mgtamer.com  

Shayne Wood CDM Smith woodsh@cdmsmith.com  

Patrick Victor CDM Smith victorpr@cdmsmith.com  

David Mason CDM Smith dmason@cdmsmith.com  

Richard Wagner CDM Smith wagnerra@cdmsmith.com  

Don Stone CDM Smith stoneda@cdmsmith.com  

Jason Price West Monroe japrice@wmp.com  

Jim Benes USADebusk jbenes@usadebusk.com  

Ray Pittman Pittman Engineering ray@pittmanengineeringco.com  

Jason Bryant Pittman Engineering jason@pittmanengineeringco.com  

Kevin smith Thomas & Hutton smith.k@tandh.com  

Cecilia Arango Thomas & Hutton Arango.c@tandh.com  

Julie Nelson Thomas & Hutton nelson.j@tandh.com  

Cassie Falk Thomas & Hutton falk.c@tandh.com  

Rick Karkowski Thomas & Hutton karkowski.r@tandh.com  

Jennifer Roach Thomas & Hutton roach.j@tandh.com  

Barrett Neal GWES, LLC barrett.neal@gwesllc.com  

Justin Tanner BidPrime, Inc. jtanner@bidprime.com  

 

 

All other terms and conditions in RFP 21-105-001 - Effingham County Storm Water 

Utility Study remain unchanged. 

 

Effingham County reserves the right to reject any and all proposals, to waive any 

technicalities or irregularities and to award the offer based upon the most responsive, 

responsible submission. 
 

Please sign receipt of this Addendum No. 1 below: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

____________________________      ____________________________     _________ 

Print Name                                            Signature                                              Date 

 

 

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 1 
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